
p|

p|p

p

p

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!!

!

!

OP20

OP266

OP51
§̈¦44

tu64

tu64

§̈¦44

Ti
sd

al
e

§̈¦244

C
re

ek
 T

pk
e

W
ill 

Rog
er

s T
pk

e

 

tu412

tu75 tu169

OP11

OP20

OP266

OP51

OP97

OP88

OP167

OP72

OP67

OP66

OP117

OP20

OP88

OP51OP66

OP97

OP11

Muskogee Tpke

Gilcrease

Creek Tpke

OP51OP151

OP20

tu64

§̈¦44

§̈¦244

§̈¦44

§̈¦44

tu75

tu412

tu75A

tu169

tu64

Prue

Bixby

Jenks

Tulsa

Kiefer Coweta

Lotsee

Owasso

Sperry

Liberty

Sapulpa

Catoosa

Glenpool

Skiatook

Verdigris

Fair Oaks

Claremore

Broken
Arrow

Sand
Springs

Collinsville

Jones
Riverside

Airport

Sand Springs
Pogue
Airport

Tulsa
International

Airport

Port of
Catoosa

Johnston's
Port 33

116th

106th

126th

Pine

36th

146th

166th

56th

U
ni

on
46th

171st

Ya
le

33
rd

 W

161st

Pe
or

ia

M
in

go

12
9t

h 
W

El
w

oo
d

Apache

12
9t

h

Admiral

151st

81
st

 W

Le
w

is

G
ar

ne
tt

97
th

 W

65
th

 W

49
th

 W

H
ar

va
rd

Sh
er

id
an

M
em

or
ia

l

11
3t

h 
W

31st

20
9t

h

22
5t

h

41st

24
1s

t

27
3r

d

91st

81st

21st

71st

51st

96th

76th

66th

86th

11th

17
7t

h

25
7t

h

61st

19
3r

d

14
5t

h

131st

181st

191st

101st

201st

121st

141st

16
1s

t

U
S

E
 O

F 
TH

IS
 IN

FO
R

M
A

TI
O

N
:  

 T
hi

s 
m

ap
 is

 p
ro

vi
de

d 
as

 a
 p

ub
lic

 re
so

ur
ce

 fo
r g

en
er

al
 in

fo
rm

at
io

n 
on

ly
.  

  C
op

yr
ig

ht
 ©

 2
00

5 
 IN

C
O

G

Map Scale - 1:410,000

(G
:\T

ra
ns

po
rta

tio
n\

G
IS

_D
A

TA
\D

es
tin

at
io

n2
03

0\
E

JP
_B

as
em

ap
2_

LP
.m

xd
)

8/
10

/2
00

5 
--

 2
:0

5:
28

 P
M

Socially Sensitive Areas

:

Location
Map

0 3 6 9 121.5
Miles

www.incog.org

Minorities and Hispanics

Youth

Elderly

Low-Moderate Income

Highways

Arterials

Rail

Transportation Management Area

Corporate Limits

County Boundary


